
Treino de Orientação Bombeiro Mirim
CFAP 10.5.2024

Corpo de Bombeiros Militar do RN

Otávio José Azevedo Varela
Bombeiro Mirim
Circuit : HBM 3
Distance : 1000m
Temps : 0:19:12 (19'12"/km)

3/12 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Lukas Alexandre Da Cruz Melo 0:18:43
2. Pedro Henrique Santos Silva 0:18:45

1. 82 00:00:27 47m 9'34"/km
2. 92 00:00:40 00:01:07 71m 9'23"/km
3. 93 00:01:19 00:02:26 101m 13'02"/km
4. 104 00:01:51 00:04:17 96m 19'16"/km
5. 91 00:05:19 00:09:36 173m 30'44"/km
6. 90 00:02:51 00:12:27 162m 17'36"/km
7. 116 00:01:08 00:13:35 133m 8'31"/km
8. 85 00:02:27 00:16:02 74m 33'06"/km
9. 81 00:02:06 00:18:08 102m 20'35"/km

10. 999 00:01:04 00:19:12 85m 12'33"/km
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